
Dear Council Members:

QUARTER ENDING JUNE 30, 2000

LIQUOR LICENSES:

SEE ATTACHED SHEET

$14,855.00BUSINESS AND NON-BUSINESS LICENSES:

ALAN COSTANTINO
MARGARET DEFELICE 
ANDREW ANNALDO

RAYMOND DETTORE. JR. 
Chairman and Secretary

ARLINE FELDMAN
Vice-Chairman

The Honorable City Council
Council Chambers
Providence City Hall

Board of Licenses
" Building Pride in Providence”

The following is a detailed statement of _all monies received on behalf of the Board of 
Licenses, issued during the;

Intoxicating Beverages,
Intoxicating Beverages,
Intoxicating Beverages,
Intoxicating Beverages,
Intoxicating Beverages,
Intoxicating Beverages,
Intoxicating Beverages,
Intoxicating Beverages,
Intoxicating Beverages,
Intoxicating Beverages, 
Intoxicating Beverages, 
Intoxicating Beverages,
Intoxicating Beverages,
Intoxicating Beverages,

Class A
Class T
Class B-Tavern
Class B Victualling 
Class B Limited 
Class C Saloon
Class D Club Limited 
Class D Club Full 
Class E Druggist
Class F 24 Hour
Class BH
Class ED
Class EDX
Class BX

Continued
City Hall • Providence, Rhode Island 02903 • (401)421-7740 • T.D.D. 751-0203

Vincent A. Cianci, Jr. 
Mayor

Taverns, 1st Class
Laundry
Food Dispenser
Sunday Sales
Parking
Peddlers
Junk Gatherers
Second Hand Auto/Stores
Junk Shops
Pawnbrokers



The Honorable City Council

BUSINESS AND NON-BUSINESS LICENSES: (continued)

$ 123,665.00

PETROLEUM 540.00
Storage of Petroleum Products

DOG LICENSES 1,130.00

$ 140,190.00GRAND TOTAL OF ALL REVENUE 
SEE ATTACHED SHEET FOR DETAILED BRI

Prepared byjs

Respectfully"'submitted,

• ,

.CLERK

f—»------
Richard H. Aitchison,
License Administrator

Raymond Dettore, Jr 
CHAIRMAN & SECRETARY

- Police Constables
Private Detectives
Hackney Carriage Vehicle 
Hackney Carriage Drivers
Frozen Desserts
Permit to Sell Revolvers
Intelligence Office
Mechanical Devices
Amusement Centers 
Show and Dance 
Motor Vehicle Repair 
Bouncer Registration
Bingo

. 1:00 AM to 4:00 AM
Transfer Licenses
Certificate of Lost Licenses 

. Peddlers Badges
Yard Sale
Fines
Hackney Carriage Badges 
Hackney Carriage Markers
Filing Fees
Expansion of Premises
Miscellaneous
Advertising Fees

^Page 2.

AUG
READ
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT
THESAMUE-RECEIVED.

IN CIW COUNCIL 
-J 3 2000
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Liquor Licenses:
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1
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300
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220

5
10
6

(171)

,2,7
109
1_78
40

190 
__ 5
149

1

___ 'T_
__ 3
403

£
5
1

540
4,300
8-410

31,600
8,140

_____
7,350

20
2,300 

440
1.200

29,805

3,500
2.400
^0

140
1.800

101-4-00905-2150
101-4-0.0905-2160.

3,160
1,000

800

480
690
760
760

6.095
5,425

10.1-4-00905-2400
,101^4^OO9O5=241O_ 
101-4-00905-2400_ 
.101^4-009.05-.2390_

101-4>-00905-223.0.
101-4-0.0905-221.0

Petroleum ^101=4=00905=2500. 
58 Storage. Petroleum Products

101-4-00905-2400
.101=-4=00905=2400.

101-4-00905-2110(All Liquor)
1 Intoxicating Beverages, Class A_______________
2 Intoxicating Beverages, Class T_______________
3 Intoxicating Beverages, Class B Tavern________
4 Intoxicating Beverages, Class B Victualling  
5 Intoxicating Beverages, Class B Limited
6 Intoxicating Beverages, Class C Saloon  
7 Intoxicating Beverages, Class D Club ($100.)
8 Intoxicating Beverages, Class D Club f$20Q)___
9 Intoxicating Bevert^es, Class E Druggist_______

10 Intoxicating Bevert^es, Class F 24 Hour
11 Intoxicating Beverages, Class H____________
12 Intoxicating Beverages, Class ED____________
13 Intoxicating Beverages, BX

Intoxicating _Bey.e.rag.es_ Class EDX  
Business and Non-Business Licenses:_________________

14 Taverns, 1st Class_______ Wl-4-00.9_05-2200
15 Taverns, 2nd Class 101-4-00905-2200_
16 Taverns, 3rd Class 101-4-00905-2200
17 Laundry________________101-4-00905-2250
18 Food Dispenser__________101-4-00905-2260
19 Sunday Sales____________101_-4-00_905-2180
20 Parking________________ 10 l=_4-0.0.9.Q5-2 2 40.
21 Peddlers 101-4 -009 05-2 3 3 0,
22 Tunk Gatherers 101-4-00905-2150
23 Second Hand Stores/ ^ ^1-4-00905-2170
24 
25 Tunk Shops
26 Pawnbrokers

City of Providence—Report of Bureau of Licenses
Honorable City Council

-The jollowing is a detailed statement oj all moneys received by the BUREAU OF LICEN^S^E^S jor
Licenses, Etc., issued during — - —   ------ .---------

28 Police Constables
29 Private_Detectiyes,
JO..__ ____________
31 Hackney Carriage Veh. 101-4-00905-2355 _
32 Hackney Carriage Drivers 101-4-00905-2350

 ■33_Frozen_Desserts 101-4-00905-2270 _
 .34 _

35 Permit to Sell Revolvers,]^Qj^_4_qq9Q5_223Q
36 Intelligence Office,_______ 10I-4-_009.05=21_40___
37 Mechanical Devices_____ 10JL=4r:009^05—237,0_ _
38 Amusemeni Centers 101-4-00905-2360
.39- Sho.w and Dance 101-4-00905-2130
.40_______________________________________________
-41-Mo_to.r Veh,.Repair 101-4-00905-2420 

 42 Bouncer Reg. 101-4-00905-2430
 _44__________________ Z ~

 _45_l,;.00_AM_t.o 4:00 AM 101-4-00905-2290
46 Transfer Licenses 101-4.-00 9 05 -2 310

_47_Certificate-of_Lost_Licensesl0.1=-4=00A05-2320
48 Peddlers Badges 101r4-00905-2330_
49

.YARD SALE
EINES. _

 -52._________
 .53_Hackney-Carriage Badges 101-4-00905-2280

54 Hackney__Carriage Markers 101-4-00905-2340 
 5.5 FILINGJEEES
.56_EXEANS.ION_OF_EREM

MT S.CET.T.ANEQUS
ADVERTISING FEES

Total

Respectfully submitted, Richard H. Aitchisa
License Administr^.

—

Raymond Dettore, Jr.
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Dear Council Members:

LIQUOR LICENSES:

BUSINESS AND NON-BUSINESS LICENSES:

ALAN COSTANTINO 
MARGARET DEFELICE 
ANDREW ANNALDO

ARLINE FELDMAN
Vice-Chairman

RAYMOND DETTORE JR. 
Chairman and Secretary

Board of Licenses
“ Building Pride in Providence”

Intoxicating Beverages, 
• Intoxicating Beverages, 
Intoxicating Beverages,
Intoxicating Beverages, 
Intoxicating Beverages, 
Intoxicating Beverages, 
Intoxicating Beverages, 
Intoxicating Beverages,
Intoxicating Beverages, 
Intoxicating Beverages, 
Intoxicating Beverages, 
Intoxicating Beverages, 
Intoxicating Beverages, 
Intoxicating Beverages,

The following is a detailed statement of all monies received on behalf of the Board of 
Licenses, issued during the;

Fiscal Year 1999-2000

The Honorable City Council
Council Chambers
Providence City Hall

Continued
City Hall • Providence, Rhode Island 02903 • (401)421-7740 • T.D.D. 751-0203

Class A
Class T
Class B-Tavern
Class B Victualling 
Class B Limited 
Class C Saloon
Class D Club Limited 
Class D Club Full 
Class E Druggist
Class F 24 Hour
Class BH
Class ED
Class EDX
Class BX

Vincent A. Cianci. Jr. 
Mayor

SEE ATTACHED SHEET 

$365,892.00

Taverns, 1st Class
Laundry
Food Dispenser
Sunday Sales
Parking
Peddlers
•Junk Gatherers

• Second Hand Auto/Stores
Junk Shops
Pawnbrokers



I

) Page 2.
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The Honorable City Council

BUSINESS AND NON-BUSINESS LICENSES: (continued)

$ 496,787.60

PETROLEUM
17,740.00Storage of Petroleum Products

2,322.00DOG LICENSES

$ 882,741.60

Prepared by;

Respectfully submitted,

.CLERK

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL REVENUE  
SEE ATTACHED SHEET FOR DETAILED BREAKDOWN

Raymond D . ,,
CHAIRMAN & SECRETARY

Police Constables
Private Detectives
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Drivers 
Frozen Desserts
Permit to Sell Revolvers
Intelligence Office
Mechanical Devices
Amusement Centers
Show and Dance
Motor Vehicle Repair
Bouncer Registration
Bingo
1:00 AM to 4:00 AM
Transfer Licenses
Certificate of Lost Licenses 
Peddlers Badges
Yard Sale
Fines
Hackney Carriage Badges
Hackney Carriage Markers
Filing Fees
Expansion of Premises

■ Miscellaneous
Advertising Fees

/y i/ J / //V ■
Richard H. Aitchison,
License Administrator

IN CITY^JOUNCIL 
‘--3 3 30C0

READ- -
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT 
THE SAME BE REIVED.
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5.9_
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"6Tr

Cnsf~)
A9.6.,.7_82_6.0.___

,61 .1.7_,.7-4,0.

17,740
2,322Dog Licenses 101-4-00905-2300

2,522

882,741 606,970
H. Aitchis

This 13th July.day of. -dfi 2000
Raym C4<7«rma«
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1
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__ 25^
L,^

SS _F.1LING1EEES_______
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M.TSCELLANEOUS-
ADVERTISING FEES

____
989

1,306
----- 8T

.234.
73

24
14

8,900
12,900

910

1,135

1,000
1,380
1,450

37,497'
7579^6D’

2,960

1,200
1,300

5,050
.5,,6.7_5.
l-..3_80.

101-4-00905-2150
101-4-00905-2160

.. _6_8_
11

(229)

(234)
.(l_0_2J

46.
22

382
2'

13,500
220

13,820
2'0’0'

5,200
1,205

110
2,210

_____£0.
__ 2., 100

9,010
3,200

122,185

1
61
4
8

345
15,850

101-4-00905-2290
101-4-00905=2310 
:sl01-4-009,05=2320.
101=4=0.0905=2330_

.UP,
11
26T

__1,000
30,000
2,000

12,000
173,00_0__ 1,100
14,400

100

[Richard 
’License Admini

Total

Respectfully submitted,

101-4-00905-2400
101=4-00905=2400.

61 ,65 2 
29,600
ITTW

1.300 
41,635
59,395 

■&‘4TL‘5T

10,820
50

9.300

Liquor Licenses: 101-4-00905-2110(All Liquor)
1 Intoxicating Beverages, Class A______________
2 lni()xi(utin.g Btvcia.gc.s, (Jass T_____________
3 Intoxicating Beverages, Class B Tavern________
4 Intoxicating Beverages, Class B Victualling 
5 Intoxicating Beverages, Class B Limited
6 Intoxicating Beverages, Class C Saloon________
7 Intoxicating Beverages, Class P Club ($100.)
8 Intoxicating Beverages, Class D Oub
9 Intoxicating Beverages, Class E Druggist______

10 Intoxicating Beverages, Class F 24 Hour______
11 Intoxicating Beverages, Class^H
12 Intoxicating Beverages, Class ED
13 Intoxicating Beverages, BX

lntoxicat.ing_Beverages Cl.as_s_ _EDX  
Business and Non-Business Licenses:______________

14 Taverns, 1st Class 101-4-00905-2200
15 Taverns, 2nd Class 101-4-l005-0.5=2200
16 Taverns, 3rd Class 101-4-00905-2200
17 Laundry 101-4-00905-2250
18 Food Dispenser 101-4-00905-2260
19 Sunday Sales__________ 101^4-00905-2180
20 ■ Parking_______________101-4-00905-2240
21 Peddlers______________ 101=4=0.09.05=2310,
22 Tunk Gatherers 101-4-00905-2150
23 Second Hand Stores / 101-4-00905^2770
24 Auto
25 Tunk Shops

 26 Pawnbrokers.

City of Providence-Report of Bureau of Licenses
The Honorable City Council ....... Providence .Jli.JLy._JJ-

-The following is a detailed statement of all moneys received by me on behalf of the BUREAU OF LICENSES for
Licenses, Etc., issued during the'^W^t^ending----- June 3.0.

.28 Eolice Constables
29 Private Detectives.

______________
31 Hackney Carriage Veh. 101-4-00905=235.5-
32 Hackney Carriage Drivers 101-4-00905-2350
33 Frozen Desserts 101-4-00905-2270 
 .34 :___________________________
35 Permit to Sell Revolvers,xoi-4-00905-2230
36 Intelligence Office, 101-4=0,09,05=2140-
37 Mechanical Devices 101=4 =009,05=23.7-0.
.38__Anui.semeni Centers_____ 101-4-009_Q5--2360
-39 Shqw and Dance 101-4-00905-2130
-40________________________________________
-41_ni,Qtor veh rep 101-4-00905-2420  
 47 Bouncer reg 101-4-00905-2430
43 Bingo  
 .44___________________
 4.5 1:00 .AM_to_4,::0D_JM4.

46 Transfer Licenses 
-47_Certificate_of_LQst_Licei
418- -Peddlers Badges______
49 

YARD SALE
EINES  

 .52,___________________
 53- Hackney. Carriage Badges 101-4-00905-2280
54 Hackney Carriage Markers 101-4-00905-2340 
 .101=4=0-09-05-2400
 .101=4=OO9O5=241O_

J.01=4=0j09D5=2400 
-10,1=4=009-05=239-0 

_ mi -sc- n,sf r-eturne.d_cks-J-0.1=A=0.0.9-0.5=2.38-0_
____Petroleum 101=-4-00905=2500^_____________

J 58 Storage. -Petroleum Products_________________
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